Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Hubbard - (930259) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.13
53.03
53.64
55.50
55.58

58.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
52.13
53.64
55.58
53.03
55.50

58.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

109
104
100
920
920
75

WA Pts

109
100
920
104
90
75

Round
H
H
H
H

F

Round

Date

14/12113
07/01/13
28/09/13
14/07/12
07/01/13
03/12/11

Date

14/12/13
28/09/13
07/01/13
07/01/13
14/07/12
03/12/11

Meet

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster

Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet
Borough of Southend Club Championships

Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Meet

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet

Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet

Venue

Southend
Southend
Basildon

Southend
Southend

Thurrock

Venue

Southend
Basildon

Southend
Southend
Southend

Thurrock

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Club Swam Under

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



