Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Hubbard - (930259) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.13	109	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
53.03	104	Н	07/01/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
53.64	100	Н	28/09/13	Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
55.50	90	Н	14/07/12	Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet	Southend	Bo Southend	3
55.58	90	F	07/01/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
58.99	75		03/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.13	109	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
53.64	100	Н	28/09/13	Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
55.58	90	F	07/01/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
53.03	104	Н	07/01/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
55.50	90	Н	14/07/12	Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet	Southend	Bo Southend	3
58.99	75		03/12/11	Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS